
Armstrong County Memorial Hospital 
School of Radiologic Technology 
School Calendar for 2018-2019 

 
Summer 2018 – July 1 to September 30  
Monday, July 2, 2018 Summer Quarter begins 
Wednesday, July 4, 2018 Independence Day – No classes or clinical 
Monday, July 9, 2018 First day for new students  
Monday, August 13 through Friday, 
August 17, 2018 

Second year student’s vacation week – No 
classes for second year students 

Monday, September 3, 2018 Labor Day – No classes or clinical 
Friday, September 28, 2018 Summer Quarter ends 
Fall 2018 – October 1 to December 31  
Monday, October 1, 2018 Fall Quarter begins 
Monday, November 5 through Friday, 
November 9, 2018 

National Radiologic Technology Week 

Thursday,  November 8, 2018 School of Radiologic Technology Open 
House 

Thursday, November 22, 2018 Thanksgiving – No classes or clinical 
Friday, December 21, 2018 Fall quarter ends 
Monday, December 24, 2018 through 
Friday, January 4, 2019 

Winter Break – No classes or clinical 

Winter 2019 – January 1 to March 31  
Tuesday, January 1, 2019 New Year’s Day – No classes or clinical 
Monday, January 7, 2019 Winter Quarter begins 
Friday, March 29, 2019 Winter Quarter ends 
Spring 2019 – April 1 to June 30  
Monday, April 1, 2019 Spring Quarter begins 
Monday, May 20 through Friday, May 24, 
2019 

First year student’s vacation week – No 
classes for first year students 

Monday, May 27, 2019 Memorial Day – No classes or clinical 
Wednesday, June 5, 2019 First Year Comprehensive Examination 
Wednesday, June 12, 2019 Second Year Certification Examination 
Wednesday, June 19, 2019 Graduation – Class of 2018 
Friday, June 28, 2019 Spring Quarter ends 
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